1SGT4 SurgiCare LED Troffer 1x4
Surgical suite luminaire
SurgiCare Troffer White 1x4  12/23  page 1 of 3
Recessed
SurgiCare LED Troffer 1x4
Recessed Operating
Room Troffer
Alkco SurgiCare LED Troffer is a completely sealed troffer for use in

Notes:
IP66IS05461G
Ordering guide Example: 1SGT4G65L840-S-S-AS-347-DIM
Width Fixture Family Length Mounting White Lumen
Output CCT/CRI Housing Material
1 SGT 4  HST
1 ft SGT Surgical
troffer
4 ft G
F
Grid
Flange
33L
44L
65L
88L
98L
130L
3300lm
4400lm
6500lm
8800lm1
9800lm1
13000lm1
820
827
830
835
840
850
930
935
940
950
80 CRI, 2000K
80 CRI, 2700K
80 CRI, 3000K
80 CRI, 3500K
80 CRI, 4000K
80 CRI, 5000K
90 CRI, 3000K
90 CRI, 3500K
90 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI, 5000K
S
AL
SSB
SSP
Cold Rolled Steel, painted antimicrobial
matte white
Aluminum Housing, painted antimicrobial
matte white
Stainless Steel, brushed (antimicrobial
matte white, not available on brushed)
Stainless Steel, painted antimicrobial
matte white
Door Material Lens Voltage Driver Options
DST
S
AL
SSB
SSP
Steel
Alumnium
Brushed Stainless
Painted Stainless
AS
ASR
SYM
Asymmetric
Asymmetric with
RFI grid
Symmetric